
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
9 
24 
5 

111 
87 
78 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Name 
Quinn Posner 
Marjorie Lundberg 
Derrick Moennick 
Tony Baldassarre 
Andrew Mawdsley 
Aaron Robins 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Make/Model 
Protoform P3 
Formula V Caracal C1
Protoform P2 
FV Tsunami 
Hayes MrIan FV 
Crusader FV 

Mmbr# 
202805 
209210 
625584 
696589 
486226 
631106 

Rgn 
Nwst 
SFR 
Nwst 
Nwst 
Nwst 
Nwst 

Best Tm 
1:41.600 
1:41.140 
1:40.922 
1:43.813 
1:43.378 
1:43.644 

Total Tm 
20:09.692 
20:15.644 
20:15.544 
20:51.686 
20:51.992 
20:52.833 

Hometown 
Camas WA 
Beaverton OR 
Whistler BC 
Burnaby BC 
Chilliwack BC 
Surrey BC 

Sponsor 
Posner Law Office | PC
Jurassic Peck Farms
BigTop Rentals
IT Tile Contracting LTD
First Due Motorsports | Lordco Auto Parts | Hoosier | Summit Racing , CIP1 CA
Maxxam Insurance | Hoosier | Penske | Motul | Lordco

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/26/2024 11:01:25 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sherri Masterson 

Race Director - Ken Jones 

CSOM - J P Derouin 

Sanction #'s 24-M-61872; 24-R-63106 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Northwest Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5.952 

Avg. Speed 

73.655 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.922 

Best Speed 

80.260 

Best Lap by 

5 - Derrick Moennick 

OFFICIAL

 US MAJORS / REGIONAL 

Group 1- FF, FV, F6 

Timed Race 

Race started at 13:33:49 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/25/2024 13:25 

NWR-SCCA Pacific Grand Prix

May 25-26, 2024


